

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1283 OF 2006

KAMAL HASAN &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1284 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 15/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev singh, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On a request made by Mr. Nagendra Rai,  
learned senior counsel, the matters stand  
adjourned.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VEENA KHERA)

SR. P.A. COURT MASTER